
 

 

RESULT SUMMARY OF CLASS –II AT A GLANCE 

 SESSION 2020-21 
 

A: TOP 5 POSITION HOLDERS  

  

S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS/SEC 
GRAND TOTAL 

(780) 
% GRADE 

1 PRAJJVAL SAINI 

SAANCHI SHARMA 

II-D 

II-D 

776 

776 

99.5 

99.5 

A1 

A1 

2 SAMANYU SINGH II-B 775 99.4 A1 

3 ANUNAY PRADHAN 

ANIKA SINGH 

II-B 

II-D 

773 

773 

99.1 

99.1 

A1 

A1 

4 RITIKA II-B 772 99 A1 

5 SHAGUN GUPTA II-D 771.5 98.9 A1 

 

 

B: SUBJECT TOPPERS 

 

SUBJECT NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS/SEC MARKS OBTAINED MAX MARKS 

ENGLISH 

SAANCHI SHARMA 

SAMANYU SINGH 

FEE DEFAULTER 

AVIKA AGARWAL 

PRAGYAN GAUTAM 

FEE DEFAULTER 

TRISHAY TYAGI 

KASHVI RASTOGI 

AMYRA DUSHYANT 

SAMYAK NIGAM 

II-D 

II-B 

II-C 

II-C 

II-C 

II-C 

II-C 

II-C 

II-C 

II-C 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

HINDI 

SAMANYU SINGH 

ANUNAY PRADHAN 

RITIKA 

ISHIKA VERMA 

AANYA SINHA 

VEDANT BISHT 

FEE DEFAULTER 

AARAV APPORVA 

II-B 

II-B 

II-B 

II-B 

II-B 

II-B 

II-C 

II-C 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

MATHS 

SAMANYU SINGH 

ANUNAY PRADHAN 

RITIKA 

TEJASVIR SINGH GHAI 

VEDANT BISHT 

II-B 

II-B 

II-B 

II-B 

II-B 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

EVS 

PRAJJVAL SAINI 

SAMANYU SINGH 

RITIKA 

ISHIKA VERMA 

AANYA SINHA 

II-D 

II-B 

II-B 

II-B 

II-B 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 



COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

PRAJJVAL SAINI 

SAANCHI SHARMA 

ANIKA SINGH 

FEE DEFAULTER 

ADEEVA JAIN 

RISHITA YADAV 

PRIYANSHI SAXENA 

SAANIDHYA SHARMA 

II-D 

II-D 

II-D 

II-D 

II-D 

II-D 

II-D 

II-D 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

135 

 

C: OVERALL SUBJECT AVERAGE 

SUBJECT TOTAL AVERAGE PERCENTAGE GRADE 

ENGLISH 150 138.81 92.54 A1 

HINDI 150 140.18 93.45 A1 

MATHS 135 126.37 93.60 A1 

EVS 135 127.63 94.54 A1 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 135 131.05 97.07 A1 

 

D: OVERALL GRADE SUMMARY 

GRADE TOTAL A B C D 

  A1 (91-100) 151 39 39 33 40 

A2 (81-91) 38 09 08 14 07 

B1 (71-80) 03 01 01 01 00 

B2 (61-70) 02 00 00 00 02 

C1 (51-60) 00 00 00 00 00 

C2 (41-50) 00 00 00 00 00 

 

 

E: LOWEST SCORES 

CLASS/SEC GRAND TOTAL 

(780) 

% GRADE 

II- D 487.5 62.5 B2   

II- D 571.5 73.2 B1 

II- C 600.5 77 B1 

II- A 601.0 77.1 B1 

II- B 610.0 78.2 B1 

 

F: OVERALL SUBJECT AVERAGE (SECTION WISE) 

SUBJECT TOTAL A B C D 

ENGLISH 150 140.95 141.40 138.43 134.46 

HINDI 150 142.14 142.25 136.14 139.90 

MATHS 135 126.03 125.50 126.43 127.81 

EVS 135 125.83 128.10 121.74 126.25 

ICT 135 125.55 127 138.70 140.95 

 



 

G: COMPARATIVE ANALYSIS OF SUBJECT-WISE SCORES ( CLASS II- SECTION WISE) 

 

ENGLISH: 

 

GRADES II A II B IIC  II D 

A1 40 38 40 40 

A2 08 08 07 07 

B1 - 02 01 - 

B2 01 - - 02 

C1 - - - - 

C2 - - - - 

 

HINDI:  

 

GRADES II A II B IIC  II D 

A1 40 38 38 38 

A2 09 09 10 09 

B1 - 01 - 01 

B2 - - - 01 

C1 - - - - 

C2 - - - - 

 

MATHS: 

 

GRADES II A II B IIC  II D 

A1 36 31 24 36 

A2 11 13 16 10 

B1 02 03 08 02 

B2 - 01 - - 

C1 - - - - 

C2 - - - 01 

 

EVS: 

 

GRADES II A II B IIC  II D 

A1 35 43 29 39 

A2 13 04 16 08 

B1 01 01 03 - 

B2 - - - 02 

C1 - - - - 

C2 - - - - 

 

COMPUTER SCIENCE: 

 

GRADES II A II B IIC  II D 

A1 39 43 44 45 

A2 09 05 04 02 

B1 01 - - 01 

B2 - - - 01 

C1 - - - - 

C2 - - - - 

 



 

 

H: STUDENTS FAILING IN ONE OR MORE SUBJECTS:  NIL  

 

I:  STUDENTS OBTAINING MARKS BELOW 40% :   NIL 

  

J: 100% ATTENDANCE CASES : 

 

S.NO NAME OF STUDENT CLASS & SEC ATTENDENCE 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

AAYUSH BHARGAV 

ARYAV NEGI 

GARVIT GUPTA 

PRATEEK PUHAN 

II-A 

II-A 

II-A 

II-A 

229/229 

229/229 

229/229 

229/229 

5. 

6. 

7. 

AARADHYA DHUNNA 

AARUSH PATEL 

AATMAN AKSH 

II-B 

II-B 

II-B 

229/229 

229/229 

229/229 

8. 

9. 

10. 

AMYRA DUSHYANT 

JOSHITHA REVU 

SOHAM KAR 

II-C 

II-C 

II-C 

229/229 

229/229 

229/229 

                 

 

 

“Education is the foundational stone for your future and success, if you are sincere enough in life.” 

 

Heartiest congratulations to all the students for working hard in this session and bringing laurels. 
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